The Oriental Public School
New Sijhua, Bokaro

SCHOOL CALENDAR
(Session 2023-24)

MONTH W/D | DATE /DAY HOLIDAY/ACTIVITIES/MEETING
07.04.2023 (Fri) GOOD FRIDAY
APRIL | 21\21 | 14042023 (Fri) AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
21.04.2023 - 22.04.2023 (Fri & Sat) EID-UL-FITR
06.05.2023 (Sat) P.T.M
08.05.2023 (Mon) 1" PD Start
MAY | 1112 | 13052023 (Sat) CALLIGRAPHY COMP.
& & 15.05.2023 to 10.06.2023 (Mon & Sat) | SUMMER VACATION
12.06.2023 ( Mon) SCHOOL REOPEN AFTER SUMMER
JUNE 1717 VACATION
24.06.2023 ( Sat ) ESSAY WRITING COMPETETION
29.06.2023 - 30.06.2023(Thu &Fri) EID-UL-ADHA ( BAKRID)
01.07.2023 ( Sat ) PTM / PD RESULT
10.07.2023 ( Mon) 2"" PD START
JULY | 24725 | 33 07,2023 ( Sat) DRAWING COMPETETION
29.07.2023 ( Sat ) MUHARRAM
15.08.2023 (Tue) INDEPENDENCE DAY
AUGUST | 25125 | 26.08.2023 ( Sat) HIN/ENG ELOCUTION COMP
30.08.2023 (Wed) RAKSHA BANDHAN
05.09.2023 ( Tue ) TEACHER’S DAY
07.09.2023 ( Thu) JANMASHTIMI
SEPTEMBER | 09/24 | 16.09.2023 (Sat) P.T.M/ PD RESULT
18.09.2023 — 27.09.2023 (Mon&Sat ) HALF-YEARLY EXAM
17.09.2023 (Sun) VISHWAKARMA PUJA
28.09.2023 ( Thu) MILAD-UN-NABI
02.10.2023 (Mon ) GANDHI JAYANTI
OCTOBER | 20/21 | 14.10.2023 ( Sat ) RESULT OF HALF YEARLY
21.10.2023 - 25.10.2023 (Sat &Wed) DURGA PUJA VACATION
06.11.2023 (Mon) 3" PD START
13.11.2023 (Mon) DIWALI
15.11.2023 (Wed) JHARKHAND STHAPANA DIWAS
NOVEMBER | 21721 | 015023 - 20.11.2023 (Sat &Mon) CHHAT PUJA
25.11.2023 (Sat) QUIZ COMPETETION
27.11.2023 (Mon) SURU NANAK JAYANTI
02.12.2023 (Sat) PTM / RESULT PD
25.12.2023 (Mon) CHRISTMAS
DECEMBER | 1819 | 5155023 (Wed) ANNUAL SPORTS
29.12.2023 - 03.01.2024 (Fri & Wed) WINTER VACATION
08.01.2024 ( Mon ) 4" PD Start
15.01.2024 (Mon) MAKAR SANKRANTI
23123
JANUARY 26.01.2024 (Fri) REPUBLIC DAY
28.01.2024 (Sat) SCIENCE EXHIBITION
14.02.2024 (Wed) VASANT PANCHAMI
FEBRUARY | 16/24 | 12.02.2024 (Mon) PTM/PD RESULT
22.02.2024 (Thu) EXAM START
MARCH | 14/21 | 08.03.2024 (Fri) MAHASHIVRATRI
Note: May b n date of some events. o
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